Woodentots Rochester Road – 24/25

Fee Structure – Per term

Morning school Five mornings only

9.00am - 12.00pm

£4,050 (per term)

5 mornings + 1 afternoon £4,230 (per term)

5 mornings + 2 afternoons £4,400 (per term)

5 mornings + 3 afternoons £4,580 (per term)

Full-time Five full days

9.00am - 3.00pm **£4,930** (per term)

Music - £50 per term

Mindfulness - £50 per term

Creative Movements - £50 per term

Late pick up fee - £10 for every 10 minutes

We offer wrap around care on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday. Start at 8.30am – 4.00pm finish. We need a minimum of 5 children to make this possible.

1 day £420 (per term)
2 days £840 (per term)
3 days £1260 (per term)

Ad hoc early morning 8.30am start at manager's approval - £20 Pre-booked early 5 mornings 8.30am start - £50 per week

Ad hoc emergency afternoon - £45

Fees increase every September to accommodate the yearly increase in our teachers' salaries.

Woodentots offers 15 hours funding for eligible 2, 3 & 4 year olds. We do not offer the 30 hours. Only available for children attending full time and subject to availability. Please ask for our funding information.

We accept employer tax-free childcare scheme.

Late termly fee payment - £75 per week

Fees are payable 1 term in advance.

Autumn Term Fees - Issued in July Spring Term Fees - Issued in November Summer Term Fees – Issued in March

Registration fee - £50

This is a non-refundable fee to join our waiting list. Joining the waiting list does not guarantee a space.

Deposit - £500

This is a deposit to secure your place upon place offer and it refunded on your final terms fee, provided a full terms notice is given.

Notice Periods

Notice must be given on the following dates for the next academic term:

6th January – leaving at the end of our Spring term

16th April – leaving at the end of Summer term

6th September – leaving at the end of Autumn term